
Championships Club Shows
Saturday 18/01/2025 EM Youth S/F East Midlands

Sunday 19/01/2025 EM Youth Finals East Midlands

Friday 24/01/2025

Saturday 25/01/2025 Braunstone

Saturday 25/01/2025 Corby

Sunday 26/01/2025
Youths Pre- Quarter Finals NWR vs 

EM Jawaid Khalique

Friday 31/01/2025 Earl Shilton

Friday 31/01/2025 Bilborough

Saturday 01/02/2025 City of leicester

Saturday 01/02/2025

Sunday 02/02/2025
Youths Quarter Finals Midlands VS 

EM & NWR One Nation

Friday 07/02/2025

Saturday 08/02/2025 EB Youth S Finals Boston Town

Saturday 08/02/2025 EB Youth S Finals Clifton

Saturday 08/02/2025 EB Youth S Finals Clifton

Sunday 09/02/2025 EB Youth Finals

Friday 14/02/2025

Saturday 15/02/2025

Saturday 15/02/2025 Fusion

Sunday 16/02/2025 Quarry Lane

Sunday 16/02/2025 Wellingborough

Friday 21/02/2025

Saturday 22/02/2025 IOM vs East Midlands Scunthorpe

Saturday 22/02/2025 EM Junior Q/F Darley

Sunday 23/02/2025 Sneinton

Sunday 23/02/2025 Lions Den

Friday 28/02/2025 Team Shoebox

Saturday 01/03/2025 Chesterfield

Saturday 01/03/2025 EM Junior S/F Bottersford East Midlands

Sunday 02/03/2025 EM Junior Finals Botersford East Midlands

Sunday 02/03/2025 Leicester Railway

Friday 07/03/2025

Saturday 08/03/2025 Rainworth

Saturday 08/03/2025 EM NAC 1/4 Finals Braunstone

Sunday 09/03/2025 Juniors pre-q Yorks vs EM Crowle

Friday 14/03/2025 Trinity

Saturday 15/03/2025 Ashfield Spartans

Saturday 15/03/2025 South Normanton

Sunday 16/03/2025
Juniors Q Final M&C VS Yorks & EM 

& EM NAC S/F & Finals Loughborough Uni

Friday 21/03/2025

Saturday 22/03/2025 EM NAC Finals Leicester Unity

Saturday 22/03/2025 EB Junior Semi Finals Boston Town
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Sunday 23/03/2025 EB Junior Finals One Nation

Friday 28/03/2025 Newark ABC

Saturday 29/03/2025 EB NAC pre- Q Final City of Leicester

Saturday 29/03/2025 Newark BA

Sunday 

Mothers 

Day 30/03/2025 City of Leicester

Friday 04/04/2025

Saturday 05/04/2025 EB NAC Q Final Boston ABC

Saturday 05/04/2025 Exhall

Sunday 06/04/2025 EB NAC Semi Final

Friday 11/04/2025

Saturday 12/04/2025 EM Schools SF East Mids Schools

Saturday 12/04/2025

Sunday 13/04/2025 EM Schools Finals East Mids Schools

Friday 18/04/2025 Good Friday Riddings

Saturday 19/04/2025 EB NAC Finals Ashfeild SOB

Sunday 

Easter 20/04/2025 Team Shoebox

Friday 25/04/2025 Jawaid Khalique

Saturday 26/04/2025 City of Leicester

Saturday 26/04/2025 Scunthorpe

Sunday 27/04/2025 Schools PQ EM vs NWR East Mids

Friday 02/05/2025

Saturday 03/05/2025 Touch Gloves

Saturday 03/05/2025 Braunstone

Sunday 04/05/2025 Schools Q TTW vs EM & NWR Long Eaton

Friday 09/05/2025 Earl Shilton

Saturday 10/05/2025 Earl Shilton

Saturday 10/05/2025 EB Schools Semi

Sunday 11/05/2025 EB Schools Finals Rushden & Higham

Friday 16/05/2025

Saturday 17/05/2025

Saturday 17/05/2025 One Nation

Sunday 18/05/2025

Friday 23/05/2025 Grimsby

Saturday 24/05/2025 Boston Town

Sunday 25/05/2025 EM End of Season Regional Show

Friday 30/05/2025

Saturday 31/05/2025 Trinity

Sunday 01/06/2025


